
Location 
Date
Speed Limit

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70

Total 23 48 894 10518 13949 3111 402 58 11 2 1 0 0
Percent 0.08 0.17 3.08 36.25 48.07 10.72 1.39 0.2 0.04 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00

29017
28.3 mph
29.9 mph
33.6 mph
36.3 mph
30.6 mph
60.0 mph
60.4 % (17534 / 29017)

Comments on deployment:

<15 70

Lindfield Parish Council

West Common (traffic going towards Blackhill)
Speed Indicator Device Data Summary 

1 - 15 April 2019
30mph

Vehicle Speed Classes (mph)

Highest Speed:
Totall Over Speed Limit:

Total Vehicles:
30th Percentile:
50th Percentile:
85th Percentile:
95th Percentile:
Average Speed:


