Lindfield Parish Council

Speed Indicator Device Data Summary

Location	West Common (traffic going towards Blackhill)			
Date	1 - 15 April 2019			
Speed Limit	30mph			

		Vehicle Speed Classes (mph)											
	<15	15	20 25	25 30	30 35	35 40	40 45	45 50	50 55	55 60	60 65	65 70	70
	15	20											
Total	23	48	894	10518	13949	3111	402	58	11	2	1	0	0
Percent	0.08	0.17	3.08	36.25	48.07	10.72	1.39	0.2	0.04	0.01	0.00	0.00	0.00
	·						-						
Total Vehicles:		29017											

30th Percentile:	28.3 mph	
50th Percentile:	29.9 mph	
85th Percentile:	33.6 mph	
95th Percentile:	36.3 mph	
Average Speed:	30.6 mph	
Highest Speed:	60.0 mph	
Totall Over Speed Limit:	60.4 %	(17534 / 29017)

Comments on deployment: